DATE-SHEET (SCVT EXAM) AUGUST-2017
SCHEDULE FOR SCVT EXAM. COVERED UNDER CRAFTSMAN TRAINING SCHEME ( SEMESTER SYSTEM /
CONVENTIONAL) FOR ENGINEERING AND NON-ENGINEERING TRADES TO BE HELD IN THE MONTH OF AUGUST-2017.

Date Day Time Semester System (Engg. & Non-Engg. Trades) Conventional Scheme (For 2
Semester All Trades & 3 years trade)/Punjabi Steno
11-8-2017 | Friday 10.00AM. |1 Self Employment (Ouly for Re-appear) Self Employment(Re-appear)
18-8-2017 | Friday - 9.30A. M. I Practical Practical/Practical Job-1,2,3
19-8-2017 | Saturday | 9.30AM. I Practical Practical/Practical Job-4
21-8-2017 | Monday 930AM. [IH Practical
22-8-2017 | Tuesday 930AM. |[III Practical
23-8-2017 | Wednesday | 9.30A.M. 1 Practical
24-8-2017 | Thursday 9.30AM. I Practical
25-8-2017 | Friday . [10.00AM. [IV Practical
26-8-2017 | Saturday 10.00AM. | IV Practical
28-8-2017 | Monday 10.00AM. |1 Paper- I{Trade Theory & Employability Skills) Trade Theory (All trades)
5 : |1 02.30PM. | 1II Paper- | (Trade Theory)
29-8-2017 | Tuesday 10.00AM. |1 | Paper- H (Workshop Calculation & Science and Workshop Calculation &
i - 5 Engg. Drawing) Science/Cognate(Punjabi Steno)
; 0230PM. |[III Paper- Il (Workshop Calculation & Science) i
31-8-2017 | Thursday 10.00AM. | I Paper- U1 Engineering Drawing Engineering Drawing
1-9-2017 | Friday 10.00AM. | II Paper- ] (Trade Theory)
' 0230PM. | IV Paper- 1 (Trade Theory) _ )
2-9-2017 | Saturday 10.00AM. |[II Paper-I1 For Engg. Trades (Workshop Calculation + | EmploYability Skills for 2 & 3
Employability Skills) years duration trade / Social Study
For Non-Engg. Trades (Employability Skills only) [ {only for Punjabi Steno course)
0230PM. [IV Paper- Il Workshop Calculation & Science
4-9-2017 | Monday 10.00AM. |11 Paper-III Engineering Drawing (For Engg. Trades)
0230PM. |IV Paper-IIl Engineering Drawing

(Lunch Break from 2:00PM to 2:30PM for Pracncal Examination only)

NOTE:- All Practrcal question paper of specific trades are to be opened on 1* day of practical and shall continue after lunch break on

each day.
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Note:- The Self Employment Exam scheduled on 11 August-2017 (Friday) at 10:00 AM will be coinmon for
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Date Day Time Date sheet for Art & Craft (August-2017 Exams.) Teacher Training {Aug.-2017)
, 2™ year 1™ Year Annual
18-8-2017 | Friday 9.30 AM | Education Psychology Principle of Education
' 2:00PM Principle of Education '
21-08-2017 | Monday 9.30 AM | History & Appreciation of Art Trade Theory
2:00PM History & Appreciation of Art
23-08-2017 | Wednesday | 9.30 AM | Scale & Perspective Drawing Practical Job 1
; 2:00PM Computer Awareness/Graphics (T) -
24-08-2017 | Thursday | 9.30 AM | Craft Theory Practical Job II
2:00PM Geometrical Drawing k
25-08-2017 [ Friday 930 AM " Practical Job 1T
: ' 2:00PM Craft Theory :
26-8-2017 | Saturday 9:30AM | Computer Awareness/Graphics
)
28-8-2017 | Monday 9.30AM Computer Awareness/Graphics(P) | Scheme Work (P)
29-8-2017 | Tuesday 9:30AM | Craft (Practical) Practice of Teaching(P)
1 31-8-2017 | Thursday 9:30AM Craft (Practical) 3
01-9-2017 | Friday - 9:30AM | Commercial Art (P)
02-9-2017 | Saturday 9:30AM Still Life (P) i
04-9-2017 | Monday 9:30AM | Painting (P)
05-9-2017 | Tuesday 9:30AM Painting(P)
06-9-2017 | Wednesday | 9:30AM Design (P)
07-9-2017 | Thursday 9:30AM | Project(P)
08-9-2017 | Friday 9:30AM | Teaching of Art & Craft (P)
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